
DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:11 AM  1/8/2018  Page 1

Dover Area Aquatic Club @ Bobcat Swim Club - 1/6/2018

Results - DAAC @ BSC
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

BSC Team: 2:09.30 ! M. Taylor1/9/2016

Pool Rec: 1:50.33 p Courtney N Harnish2/2/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 131 2:21.24Payne, Kennedy R

32.58 36.41 37.13 35.12

DAAC-MA 132 2:30.75Coble, Kennedy M

1:12.83 39.17 38.95

DAAC-MA 133 2:43.31Smith, Kaidence L

36.17 42.44 43.62 41.08

BSC 144 3:00.06Blum, Kena R

38.68 1:26.70 39.34 15.34

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

BSC Team: 1:56.30 ! D. Wilson2/7/2015

Pool Rec: 1:45.07 p Drew J Wilson2/2/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 1:59.07Glatfelter, Tanner

27.63 31.35 29.74 30.35

BSC 142 2:00.64Morgan, Levi C

27.53 30.61 32.14 30.36

BSC 143 2:17.25Thoman, KC C

31.60 34.57 35.80 35.28

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

BSC Team: 1:21.99 ! BSC7/1/2009

R. Wolfgang, L. Braswell, K. Schaeffer, E. Fuhrman

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.25BSC

1) Dubbs, Alaina E 8 2) Ungrady, Izobel R 8

3) Hunter, Sophia N 8 4) Updegraff, Ariana N 7

58.96 35.29

A2 1:47.49DAAC-MA

1) Grim, Ellie R 6 2) Myers, Fiona E 8

3) Wise, Kylie 7 4) Elliott, Maya 8

1:03.80 43.69

B3 1:57.62BSC

1) Eschbach, Sid E 8 2) Slonaker, Addie G 7

3) Reachard, Katelyn E 8 4) Thoman, Charlotte E 7

1:06.44 51.18

B--- DQDAAC-MA

1) Marshall, Gabriella 7 2) Ross, Olivia 7

3) Morgan, Natalie 8 4) Clabaugh, Lyla 6

46.90 1:52.53

C--- DQBSC

1) Ludwig, Brianna F 7 2) Vernick-Cohen, Lily A 8

3) Ungrady, Avery E 7 4) Warner, Peyton G 8

1:18.28 54.95

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

BSC Team: 1:26.06 ! Bobcat Swim Club11/11/2017

C. Prince, C. Weaver, W. Muller, C. Schaeberle

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:25.75BSC

1) Prince, Cole M 8 2) Weaver, Colton S 8

3) Muller, William H 8 4) Schaeberle, Chase D 7

44.73 41.02

A2 1:28.08DAAC-MA

1) Kline, Elliot 8 2) Thomas, Tayvon 7

3) Crosley, Chase D 8 4) Santos, Antonio 8

44.92 43.16

B3 1:49.51BSC

1) Starner, Miles P 7 2) Ege, Liam R 8

3) Weaver, Ty M 6 4) Bart, Tyler J 7

1:00.22 49.29

B--- XDQDAAC-MA

1) Steele, Derrick 7 2) Smith, Eric 8

1:19.26

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

BSC Team: 2:19.50 ! BSC2/7/2015

H Kurilla, B Artman, M Taylor, A Sandridge

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:29.43BSC

1) Brandt, Whiskie J 9 2) Shelly, Peyton J 10

3) Starner, Masin G 10 4) Ward, Ella R 10

42.74 40.30 34.84 31.55

A2 2:43.76DAAC-MA

1) Koontz, Emma E 9 2) Thomas, Tristen 10

3) Coble, Aubrey L 9 4) Deamer, Rene 10

45.02 42.01 41.51 35.22

B3 2:51.84BSC

1) Zecher, Savannah L 10 2) Schaeberle, Claire E 9

3) Blum, Raegan M 10 4) Fitzsimmons, Malissa M 10

46.85 45.41 45.37 34.21

B4 3:08.41DAAC-MA

1) Smith, Eden M 9 2) Wentz, Clover 10

3) McKinney, Kira H 10 4) Eyster, Maggie 10

44.91 1:01.94 44.83 36.73

C5 x3:26.88BSC

1) Payne, Nadia J 10 2) Throne, Peyton G 10

3) Tarman, Sarah M 10 4) Goshorn, Kaylynn R 10

52.22 59.21 48.02 47.43

C--- DQDAAC-MA

1) Grim, Lily A 9 2) Hoffman, Adley M 10

3) Perri, Jocelyn A 10 4) Lamparter, Mia A 9

50.14 56.65 1:07.00 34.17

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

BSC Team: 2:30.23 ! BSC2/14/2010

K. Heinbaugh, D. Myers, A. Michael, S. Beck

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:06.87DAAC-MA

1) Hockenberry, Mason 10 2) Lamison, Evan 10

3) Vu, Kevin 9 4) Deamer, Mike P 9

37.98 52.42 56.93 39.54

A2 3:26.98BSC

1) Nolte, Steven D 10 2) Buck, Lucas A 10

3) Welsh, Grady A 10 4) Moyer, Colin E 9

54.13 59.87 48.99 43.99

B3 4:04.55BSC

1) Dillman, Landon M 9 2) Shearer, Brendan S 9

3) Rose, AJ J 9 4) Dubbs, Christian D 10

1:12.64 1:12.63 55.55 43.73
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(Event 6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- DQDAAC-MA

1) Steele, Ryan T 9 2) Whitacre, Nick 9

3) McKinney, Liam 9 4) Gallagher, Kingston B 9

51.88 58.12 52.40 52.07

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

BSC Team: 2:04.68 ! BSC2/6/2016

M Taylor, E Hartley, M Croft, B Artman

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:16.30BSC

1) Agravante, Lizzy M 11 2) Kurilla, Haylie 12

3) Zimmerman, Aaliyah D 11 4) Ward, Izzy D 12

35.32 40.00 32.63 28.35

A2 2:18.17DAAC-MA

1) Burrage, Eliza 12 2) Thomas, Taelyn 11

3) Craig, Nora L 12 4) Myers, Kenzington 12

36.49 42.82 29.72 29.14

B3 2:36.02DAAC-MA

1) Smith, Willow R 11 2) Craig, MaryAlice 11

3) McKinney, Miren N 12 4) Palmquist, Anna K 12

40.53 45.33 42.93 27.23

C--- X3:08.19DAAC-MA

1) Glatfelter, Evelina 11

3) Crosley, Sydney D 12

42.26 53.96 56.95 35.02

B--- DQBSC

1) Barshinger, Caitlyn E 12 2) Kerr, Carly A 11

3) Miller, Nicia N 12 4) Bell, Riley M 12

43.53 50.00 39.62 36.52

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

BSC Team: 2:12.83 ! BSC2/2/2008

S. Braswell, J. Strickhouser, T. Irvine,L Braswell

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.51BSC

1) Castano, Adrian 12 2) Schwalm, Grant 11

3) Brown, Logan I 12 4) Wzorek, Levey J 12

32.79 39.14 33.14 29.44

B2 2:21.86BSC

1) Helmeczi, Kaidan D 11 2) Bishop, Barron W 12

3) Morgan, Zane K 12 4) Throne, Landon M 12

39.05 39.56 34.07 29.18

A3 2:24.04DAAC-MA

1) Glatfelter, Jensen 12 2) Kline, Owen D 11

3) McKee, Keagan 11 4) Downey, Ethan 12

39.19 39.30 34.44 31.11

B4 2:54.00DAAC-MA

1) Reiber, Donovan A 11 2) Hoffman, Liam C 12

3) McKee, Kaeden 11 4) Lavoie, Michael F 11

44.08 47.67 39.04 43.21

C5 x3:04.75BSC

1) Hjelmen, Layton M 11 2) Moyer, Conrad T 11

3) Mulligan, Nick J 11 4) Wigginton, Alex L 12

43.14 44.80 46.69 50.12

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

BSC Team: 2:03.92 ! Bobcat Swim Club7/23/2017

M. Taylor, E. Hartley, M. Croft, R. Eckenrode

Pool Rec: 1:53.47 p Dallastown

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.86BSC

1) Payne, Kennedy R 13 2) Hartley, Emma R 14

3) Taylor, Maddy E 13 4) Eckenrode, Rachael A 14

36.70 34.45 28.08 29.63

A2 2:16.78DAAC-MA

1) Sheridan, Emma L 13 2) Coble, Kennedy M 13

3) Clabaugh, Val N 13 4) Martini, Claudia G 13

33.35 40.09 34.93 28.41

B3 2:55.48BSC

1) Blum, Kena R 14 2) Reachard, Allison G 10

3) Hunter, Pearl V 13 4) Williams, Caitlin L 13

41.78 53.09 38.04 42.57

B4 3:00.85DAAC-MA

1) Blucher, Hailey 14 2) Smith, Kaidence L 13

3) Steele, Alisa 13 4) Brelsford, Julie 12

50.79 55.57 30.76 43.73

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

BSC Team: 2:00.85 ! Bobcat Swim Club11/18/2017

C. Helmeczi, G. Schwalm, L. Morgan, B. Clifton

Pool Rec: 1:40.54 p Dallastown1/14/2014

N Brockway, S Tate, S Hill, C Stauffer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.03BSC

1) Thoman, KC C 14 2) Schwalm, Gannon 14

3) Helmeczi, Casey D 14 4) Morgan, Levi C 14

34.83 31.17 29.39 23.64

A2 2:04.05DAAC-MA

1) Vu, Jaydon 13 2) Glatfelter, Tanner 14

3) Smith, Austin C 13 4) Kepple, Joseph 13

36.60 28.74 25.44 33.27

B3 2:13.88BSC

1) Weber, Jamie B 13 2) Beshore, Owen W 13

3) Clifton, Alex R 14 4) Clifton, Ben J 14

42.05 35.12 30.09 26.62

C4 x2:59.25BSC

1) Agravante, Randelle M 11 2) Strickhouser, Logan D 11

3) Montgomery, Jacob M 11 4) Turner, Austin G 11

41.97 53.32 48.44 35.52

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

BSC Team: 1:13.29 ! M. Taylor1/10/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 1:21.96Starner, Masin G

37.65 44.31

DAAC-MA 102 1:33.70Thomas, Tristen

44.11 49.59

DAAC-MA  93 1:37.52Coble, Aubrey L

44.53 52.99

BSC 104 1:38.11Fitzsimmons, Malissa M

47.81 50.30

DAAC-MA  95 1:43.74Koontz, Emma E

47.28 56.46
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(Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  9--- DQBrandt, Whiskie J

39.98 50.24

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

BSC Team: 1:20.28 ! M. Zeigler1/11/1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 1:38.59Welsh, Grady A

49.53 49.06

DAAC-MA  92 1:39.45Vu, Kevin

49.07 50.38

DAAC-MA  93 1:47.43Whitacre, Nick

50.32 57.11

DAAC-MA 10--- DQLamison, Evan

49.45 50.55

BSC 10--- DQDubbs, Christian D

59.74 1:13.78

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

BSC Team: 1:07.51 ! M. Taylor12/18/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 1:14.94Ward, Izzy D

34.78 40.16

DAAC-MA 122 1:16.24Myers, Kenzington

36.46 39.78

BSC 123 1:16.63Kurilla, Haylie

35.42 41.21

DAAC-MA 114 1:22.96Thomas, Taelyn

38.50 44.46

DAAC-MA 115 1:30.53Craig, MaryAlice

44.17 46.36

BSC 126 1:34.01Barshinger, Caitlyn E

42.63 51.38

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

BSC Team: 1:08.22 ! D. Myers2/3/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 1:13.58Brown, Logan I

34.18 39.40

BSC 122 1:15.67Throne, Landon M

35.06 40.61

BSC 113 1:20.10Schwalm, Grant

38.78 41.32

DAAC-MA 114 1:26.77McKee, Kaeden

41.79 44.98

DAAC-MA 115 1:33.95Kline, Owen D

44.88 49.07

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

BSC Team: 1:03.70 ! N. Price7/11/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 1:14.93Sheridan, Emma L

34.21 40.72

BSC 142 1:16.85Eckenrode, Rachael A

38.06 38.79

DAAC-MA 133 1:19.63Clabaugh, Val N

37.66 41.97

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

BSC Team: 1:03.81 ! Gannon Schwalm12/17/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 1:02.74Smith, Austin C

29.28 33.46

BSC 142 1:03.02Schwalm, Gannon

29.87 33.15

BSC 113 1:38.71Hjelmen, Layton M

47.12 51.59

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

BSC Team: 14.74 ! R. Zeigler1/17/1993

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 15.73Hunter, Sophia N

BSC  82 20.59Ungrady, Izobel R

DAAC-MA  83 20.99Elliott, Maya

DAAC-MA  84 22.52Morgan, Natalie

BSC  85 26.63Reachard, Katelyn E

DAAC-MA  76 27.59Ross, Olivia

BSC  8--- X21.88Vernick-Cohen, Lily A

BSC  7--- X23.56Ludwig, Brianna F

BSC  7--- X23.87Ungrady, Avery E

BSC  8--- X24.79Eschbach, Sid E

BSC  6--- X26.72Throne, Olivia B

BSC  6--- X32.00Ribblett, Emma R

BSC  7--- X33.14Moss, Alira N

BSC  8--- X33.37Goodling, Natalie H

BSC  7--- X34.28DeLany, Kaia E

BSC  7--- X34.87Gross, Ryland V

DAAC-MA  6--- X37.24Clabaugh, Lyla

BSC  8--- X38.88Klinedinst, Sam L

BSC  6--- X43.42Redding, Hayley B

BSC  5--- X44.90Hinkle, Abbie E

BSC  6--- X56.07Gross, Bryton L

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

BSC Team: 15.24 ! A. Castano7/2/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 15.82Weaver, Colton S

BSC  72 17.52Schaeberle, Chase D

BSC  63 20.13Weaver, Ty M

DAAC-MA  84 22.33Smith, Eric

DAAC-MA  75 30.98Steele, Derrick

BSC  7--- X22.85Bart, Tyler J

BSC  6--- X29.14Matseur, Linus Z

BSC  6--- X30.17Ward, Logan X

BSC  5--- X31.16Blum, Reece D

BSC  7--- X32.34DeLany, Carter J

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

BSC Team: 28.72 ! M. Taylor12/14/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 31.26Shelly, Peyton J

DAAC-MA 102 35.43Deamer, Rene

BSC  93 35.46Schaeberle, Claire E

BSC 104 35.57Blum, Raegan M

DAAC-MA  95 39.22Lamparter, Mia A

DAAC-MA 106 40.10Eyster, Maggie
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(Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  9--- X40.94Howell, Meredith R

BSC 10--- X41.84Throne, Peyton G

DAAC-MA 10--- X42.38Wentz, Clover

BSC  9--- X42.86Derr, Alaina G

BSC 10--- X43.18Tarman, Sarah M

BSC 10--- X43.87Reachard, Allison G

DAAC-MA 10--- X46.14Perri, Jocelyn A

DAAC-MA  9--- X46.87DeHass, Piper R

DAAC-MA  9--- X47.67Grim, Lily A

BSC 10--- X49.53Goshorn, Kaylynn R

BSC 10--- X50.34Payne, Nadia J

BSC  9--- X56.95Csutoras, Aurelia C

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

BSC Team: 30.34 ! A. Castano7/16/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  91 43.03Deamer, Mike P

BSC  92 43.15Rose, AJ J

BSC  93 46.20Moyer, Colin E

BSC 10*4 47.19Dubbs, Christian D

DAAC-MA  9*4 47.19Gallagher, Kingston B

DAAC-MA  96 50.99Steele, Steve

BSC  9--- X1:11.83Mahar, Ronan B

DAAC-MA 10--- X1:24.20Bledsoe, Nick C

BSC  9--- X1:44.74Dillman, Landon M

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

BSC Team: 25.95 ! M. Taylor2/7/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 29.16Craig, Nora L

BSC 112 30.80Zimmerman, Aaliyah D

DAAC-MA 123 32.16McKinney, Miren N

BSC 124 33.28Miller, Nicia N

DAAC-MA 115 35.44Tracey, Kyra

BSC 116 36.39Kerr, Carly A

DAAC-MA 12--- X33.92Palmquist, Anna K

BSC 12--- X38.56Spangler, Zeta J

DAAC-MA 12--- X44.61Brelsford, Julie

DAAC-MA 10--- X45.51Deamer, Key-Key

BSC 12--- X52.36Rossetti, Maria A

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

BSC Team: 26.84 ! A. Michael2/11/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 30.17Wzorek, Levey J

BSC 122 31.56Morgan, Zane K

BSC 123 31.58Bishop, Barron W

DAAC-MA 124 31.62Downey, Ethan

DAAC-MA 115 35.54Reiber, Donovan A

DAAC-MA 116 45.41Lavoie, Michael F

BSC 11--- X35.10Mulligan, Nick J

BSC 11--- X35.60Turner, Austin G

BSC 11--- X35.72Strickhouser, Logan D

BSC 11--- X35.72Agravante, Randelle M

BSC 11--- X37.04Moyer, Conrad T

BSC 11--- X38.39Montgomery, Jacob M

BSC 12--- X52.77Wigginton, Alex L

BSC 11--- X56.83Goodling, Malachi R

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

BSC Team: 24.86 ! Maddy Taylor7/23/2017

Pool Rec: 24.43 p Niki Price1/14/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 131 25.00Taylor, Maddy E

DAAC-MA 132 29.89Martini, Claudia G

BSC 133 31.02Hunter, Pearl V

DAAC-MA 134 36.22Steele, Alisa

DAAC-MA 145 43.42Blucher, Hailey

BSC 136 45.35Williams, Caitlin L

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

BSC Team: 24.22 ! Levi C. Morgan12/2/2017

Pool Rec: 21.74 p A. Peckmann12/21/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 23.93Glatfelter, Tanner

BSC 142 26.66Clifton, Ben J

BSC 133 28.22Beshore, Owen W

BSC 134 32.96Weber, Jamie B

DAAC-MA 135 33.48Reiber, Jack

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

BSC Team: 18.83 ! M. Taylor11/24/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  71 22.47Updegraff, Ariana N

BSC  82 25.49Dubbs, Alaina E

DAAC-MA  83 26.91Elliott, Maya

DAAC-MA  74 28.73Ross, Olivia

BSC  85 29.50Eschbach, Sid E

DAAC-MA  66 36.49Grim, Ellie R

DAAC-MA  67 x38.57Clabaugh, Lyla

BSC  8--- X27.06Warner, Peyton G

BSC  7--- X27.86Ludwig, Brianna F

BSC  6--- X28.36Throne, Olivia B

BSC  7--- X30.97Gross, Ryland V

BSC  7--- X33.05DeLany, Kaia E

BSC  8--- X33.15Goodling, Natalie H

BSC  7--- X34.24Moss, Alira N

BSC  6--- X37.77Redding, Hayley B

BSC  8--- X40.43Klinedinst, Sam L

BSC  6--- X40.64Ribblett, Emma R

BSC  5--- X47.71Hinkle, Abbie E

BSC  6--- X55.77Gross, Bryton L

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

BSC Team: 18.69 ! N. Martin1/1/2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 19.98Kline, Elliot

BSC  82 22.49Prince, Cole M

BSC  83 23.62Ege, Liam R

DAAC-MA  84 24.61Santos, Antonio

BSC  75 25.91Starner, Miles P

DAAC-MA  76 41.00Steele, Derrick

BSC  7--- X24.20Bart, Tyler J

BSC  6--- X27.04Matseur, Linus Z

BSC  5--- X32.50Blum, Reece D

BSC  6--- X35.61Ward, Logan X
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Event 27  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

BSC Team: 32.73 ! N. Price1/27/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 40.48Ward, Ella R

BSC  92 40.93Brandt, Whiskie J

BSC 103 43.89Zecher, Savannah L

DAAC-MA 104 44.42Eyster, Maggie

DAAC-MA  95 45.06Smith, Eden M

DAAC-MA  96 45.84Koontz, Emma E

DAAC-MA 10--- X45.13Hoffman, Adley M

DAAC-MA  9--- X49.59Grim, Lily A

BSC  9--- X49.83Howell, Meredith R

BSC 10--- X52.50Goshorn, Kaylynn R

DAAC-MA  9--- X52.95DeHass, Piper R

DAAC-MA 10--- X55.08Wentz, Clover

DAAC-MA 10--- X55.40Deamer, Key-Key

BSC  9--- X55.58Derr, Alaina G

BSC 10--- X55.90Throne, Peyton G

BSC 10--- X56.01Payne, Nadia J

BSC  9--- X1:02.90Csutoras, Aurelia C

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

BSC Team: 35.43 ! C. Irvine1/22/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 38.00Hockenberry, Mason

DAAC-MA  92 53.21Steele, Ryan T

BSC  93 53.95Shearer, Brendan S

BSC 104 54.49Nolte, Steven D

DAAC-MA  95 1:03.57Gallagher, Kingston B

BSC  96 1:13.43Dillman, Landon M

DAAC-MA 10--- X58.01Bledsoe, Nick C

BSC  9--- X1:16.74Mahar, Ronan B

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

BSC Team: 29.96 ! M. Taylor7/16/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 111 35.34Agravante, Lizzy M

DAAC-MA 122 38.44McKinney, Miren N

DAAC-MA 123 38.78Burrage, Eliza

DAAC-MA 114 40.35Smith, Willow R

BSC 125 43.34Barshinger, Caitlyn E

BSC 116 45.75Brown, Sydney R

DAAC-MA 12--- X44.90Crosley, Sydney D

BSC 12--- X50.41Spangler, Zeta J

DAAC-MA 12--- X58.14Brelsford, Julie

BSC 12--- X1:02.66Rossetti, Maria A

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

BSC Team: 31.69 ! B. Linne2/14/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 33.66Castano, Adrian

DAAC-MA 122 35.95Glatfelter, Jensen

BSC 113 38.57Helmeczi, Kaidan D

DAAC-MA 124 41.76Hoffman, Liam C

DAAC-MA 115 41.95McKee, Keagan

BSC 116 44.14Hjelmen, Layton M

BSC 11--- X41.39Montgomery, Jacob M

BSC 11--- X41.65Agravante, Randelle M

BSC 11--- X45.74Turner, Austin G

BSC 11--- X46.75Mulligan, Nick J

BSC 11--- X1:04.97Goodling, Malachi R

BSC 12--- X1:04.97Wigginton, Alex L

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

BSC Team: 28.52 ! Maddy Taylor7/23/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 131 30.46Taylor, Maddy E

DAAC-MA 132 33.81Coble, Kennedy M

BSC 143 39.54Blum, Kena R

DAAC-MA 144 53.23Blucher, Hailey

BSC 135 57.04Williams, Caitlin L

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

BSC Team: 29.73 ! J. Clauser1/1/1992

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 33.11Vu, Jaydon

BSC 142 33.27Thoman, KC C

BSC 143 34.10Helmeczi, Casey D

DAAC-MA 134 41.63Kepple, Joseph

BSC 135 42.92Weber, Jamie B

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

BSC Team: 33.20 ! S. Fengfish2/26/1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  71 40.99Updegraff, Ariana N

DAAC-MA  72 42.12Wise, Kylie

BSC  73 50.21Thoman, Charlotte E

BSC  84 50.86Warner, Peyton G

DAAC-MA  85 55.55Morgan, Natalie

DAAC-MA  76 1:14.82Marshall, Gabriella

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

BSC Team: 35.34 ! Colton Weaver11/11/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  71 40.56Schaeberle, Chase D

DAAC-MA  82 40.58Crosley, Chase D

BSC  83 42.98Prince, Cole M

BSC  74 48.96Starner, Miles P

DAAC-MA  85 49.22Santos, Antonio

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

BSC Team: 1:02.44 ! M. Taylor2/7/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 1:12.87Ward, Ella R

35.24 37.63

BSC  92 1:18.77Schaeberle, Claire E

37.08 41.69

BSC 103 1:22.92Fitzsimmons, Malissa M

39.20 43.72

DAAC-MA 104 1:27.94Deamer, Rene

39.67 48.27

DAAC-MA  9*5 1:28.98Lamparter, Mia A

42.75 46.23

DAAC-MA 10*5 1:28.98McKinney, Kira H

42.59 46.39
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Event 36  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

BSC Team: 1:09.17 ! D. Soop2/1/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  91 1:29.11McKinney, Liam

43.41 45.70

BSC 102 1:31.47Buck, Lucas A

41.45 50.02

BSC  93 1:37.13Rose, AJ J

47.75 49.38

BSC  94 1:38.74Shearer, Brendan S

46.40 52.34

DAAC-MA  95 1:40.05Steele, Ryan T

46.70 53.35

DAAC-MA  96 2:05.52Steele, Steve

57.95 1:07.57

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

BSC Team: 56.27 ! M. Taylor                BSC2/5/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 1:03.71Ward, Izzy D

30.15 33.56

DAAC-MA 122 1:05.40Craig, Nora L

30.24 35.16

BSC 123 1:15.63Miller, Nicia N

35.61 40.02

DAAC-MA 124 1:15.81Palmquist, Anna K

35.19 40.62

DAAC-MA 125 1:17.97Burrage, Eliza

36.11 41.86

BSC 126 1:19.75Bell, Riley M

37.55 42.20

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

BSC Team: 58.82 ! S. Braswell2/2/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 1:02.27Castano, Adrian

29.58 32.69

BSC 122 1:05.12Wzorek, Levey J

30.79 34.33

BSC 123 1:05.35Throne, Landon M

32.54 32.81

DAAC-MA 124 1:12.74Downey, Ethan

33.63 39.11

DAAC-MA 115 1:19.25Reiber, Donovan A

36.20 43.05

DAAC-MA 11--- DQLavoie, Michael F

44.63 1:00.17

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

BSC Team: 55.16 ! Maddy Taylor7/23/2017

Pool Rec: 52.21 p N. Price2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 141 1:01.21Hartley, Emma R

29.41 31.80

BSC 132 1:05.36Payne, Kennedy R

31.10 34.26

DAAC-MA 133 1:09.26Martini, Claudia G

32.89 36.37

DAAC-MA 134 1:14.23Smith, Kaidence L

35.69 38.54

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

BSC Team: 53.05 ! D. Wilson2/7/2015

Pool Rec: 47.94 p K. Almoney

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 141 55.71Morgan, Levi C

26.09 29.62

BSC 142 1:00.59Clifton, Alex R

29.39 31.20

DAAC-MA 133 1:15.90Reiber, Jack

33.73 42.17

DAAC-MA 134 1:17.39Kepple, Joseph

35.68 41.71

BSC 115 1:20.78Helmeczi, Kaidan D

37.14 43.64

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

BSC Team: 19.94 ! S. Fengfish2/28/1993

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 29.80Ungrady, Izobel R

DAAC-MA  82 30.01Myers, Fiona E

BSC  73 32.77Slonaker, Addie G

BSC  84 43.57Reachard, Katelyn E

DAAC-MA  7--- DQMarshall, Gabriella

DAAC-MA  6--- DQGrim, Ellie R

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

BSC Team: 19.79 ! Gr. Schwalm                 BS7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 21.24Weaver, Colton S

DAAC-MA  72 22.01Thomas, Tayvon

DAAC-MA  83 24.55Kline, Elliot

BSC  84 24.93Muller, William H

BSC  75 35.26DeLany, Carter J

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

BSC Team: 38.47 ! M. Taylor1/17/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 42.01Thomas, Tristen

BSC 102 42.61Shelly, Peyton J

BSC 103 50.95Zecher, Savannah L

DAAC-MA  94 53.35Smith, Eden M

BSC 105 53.81Reachard, Allison G

DAAC-MA 106 57.83Hoffman, Adley M

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

BSC Team: 39.42 ! Gr. Schwalm                 BS2/5/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 50.87Lamison, Evan

DAAC-MA  92 52.09Vu, Kevin

DAAC-MA  93 57.34Whitacre, Nick

BSC 104 59.96Buck, Lucas A

BSC 105 1:02.23Nolte, Steven D

BSC  96 1:06.04Moyer, Colin E
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Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

BSC Team: 33.97 ! E. Hartley2/6/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 39.45Kurilla, Haylie

DAAC-MA 122 39.55Myers, Kenzington

DAAC-MA 113 40.29Thomas, Taelyn

DAAC-MA 114 45.63Craig, MaryAlice

BSC 125 47.63Bell, Riley M

BSC 116 58.58Brown, Sydney R

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

BSC Team: 34.26 ! D. Myers2/2/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 111 39.50Schwalm, Grant

BSC 122 39.76Bishop, Barron W

DAAC-MA 123 39.83Glatfelter, Jensen

DAAC-MA 114 40.93Kline, Owen D

BSC 115 45.63Moyer, Conrad T

DAAC-MA 126 47.42Hoffman, Liam C

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

BSC Team: 33.48 ! N. Price7/11/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 141 34.66Hartley, Emma R

BSC 142 38.59Eckenrode, Rachael A

DAAC-MA 133 40.03Clabaugh, Val N

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

BSC Team: 32.61 ! D. Soop2/4/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 141 33.58Schwalm, Gannon

BSC 142 35.66Clifton, Ben J

BSC 133 36.58Beshore, Owen W

DAAC-MA 134 40.50Vu, Jaydon

 
Event 49  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

BSC Team: 16.13 ! M. Taylor11/17/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 19.01Hunter, Sophia N

DAAC-MA  72 25.37Wise, Kylie

DAAC-MA  83 28.40Myers, Fiona E

BSC  74 31.83Ungrady, Avery E

BSC  75 33.13Slonaker, Addie G

 
Event 50  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

BSC Team: 17.61 ! B. Forry7/1/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  71 20.60Thomas, Tayvon

BSC  82 22.85Muller, William H

DAAC-MA  83 24.72Crosley, Chase D

DAAC-MA  84 25.15Smith, Eric

BSC  85 31.65Ege, Liam R

BSC  66 31.91Weaver, Ty M

 
Event 51  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

BSC Team: 30.85 ! M. Taylor2/7/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 34.94Starner, Masin G

BSC 102 42.86Blum, Raegan M

DAAC-MA  93 43.42Coble, Aubrey L

BSC 104 49.89Tarman, Sarah M

DAAC-MA 105 55.81McKinney, Kira H

DAAC-MA 106 1:02.93Perri, Jocelyn A

 
Event 52  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

BSC Team: 34.19 ! E. Czulada1/5/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 38.63Hockenberry, Mason

BSC 102 45.63Welsh, Grady A

DAAC-MA  9--- DQMcKinney, Liam

DAAC-MA  9--- DQDeamer, Mike P

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

BSC Team: 28.21 ! M. Taylor                BSC2/5/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 111 33.15Zimmerman, Aaliyah D

BSC 112 35.40Agravante, Lizzy M

DAAC-MA 113 40.57Smith, Willow R

DAAC-MA 114 50.14Tracey, Kyra

DAAC-MA 125 52.45Crosley, Sydney D

BSC 116 54.77Kerr, Carly A

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

BSC Team: 28.38 ! A. Michael2/11/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 33.05Brown, Logan I

BSC 122 34.20Morgan, Zane K

DAAC-MA 113 35.85McKee, Keagan

DAAC-MA 114 40.65McKee, Kaeden

BSC 115 47.40Strickhouser, Logan D

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

BSC Team: 27.96 ! Maddy Taylor12/2/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 32.63Sheridan, Emma L

BSC 132 36.78Hunter, Pearl V

DAAC-MA 133 40.44Steele, Alisa

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

BSC Team: 26.70 ! Levi C. Morgan12/17/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 26.12Smith, Austin C

BSC 142 29.93Helmeczi, Casey D

BSC 143 30.23Clifton, Alex R

 
Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

BSC Team: 1:08.88 ! BSC7/25/2009

L. Braswell, A. Darrah, E. Fuhrman, R. Wolfgang

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:22.30BSC

1) Hunter, Sophia N 8 2) Ungrady, Izobel R 8

3) Updegraff, Ariana N 7 4) Slonaker, Addie G 7

43.87 38.43

C2 1:36.49BSC

1) Ungrady, Avery E 7 2) Ludwig, Brianna F 7

3) Thoman, Charlotte E 7 4) Vernick-Cohen, Lily A 8

48.79 47.70
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(Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B3 x1:42.17BSC

1) Reachard, Katelyn E 8 2) Warner, Peyton G 8

3) Eschbach, Sid E 8 4) Dubbs, Alaina E 8

1:02.42 39.75

A4 1:42.52DAAC-MA

1) Wise, Kylie 7 2) Myers, Fiona E 8

3) Grim, Ellie R 6 4) Elliott, Maya 8

46.45 56.07

B5 2:14.71DAAC-MA

1) Clabaugh, Lyla 6 2) Marshall, Gabriella 7

3) Morgan, Natalie 8 4) Ross, Olivia 7

1:23.71 51.00

E--- X2:12.61BSC

1) Goodling, Natalie H 8 2) Gross, Ryland V 7

3) Ribblett, Emma R 6 4) Moss, Alira N 7

1:05.60 1:07.01

D--- X2:17.90BSC

1) Klinedinst, Sam L 8 2) Gross, Bryton L 6

3) DeLany, Kaia E 7 4) Throne, Olivia B 6

1:37.34 40.56

 
Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

BSC Team: 1:12.95 ! BSC2/9/2009

R. Wolfgang, K. Heinbaugh, B. Graybill, A. Michael

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:12.80BSC

1) Weaver, Colton S 8 2) Prince, Cole M 8

3) Schaeberle, Chase D 7 4) Muller, William H 8

41.73 31.07

A2 1:14.76DAAC-MA

1) Thomas, Tayvon 7 2) Kline, Elliot 8

3) Santos, Antonio 8 4) Crosley, Chase D 8

35.46 39.30

B3 1:27.56BSC

1) Ege, Liam R 8 2) Bart, Tyler J 7

3) Weaver, Ty M 6 4) Starner, Miles P 7

48.50 39.06

C4 x2:12.24BSC

1) DeLany, Carter J 7 2) Ward, Logan X 6

3) Matseur, Linus Z 6 4) Blum, Reece D 5

1:05.90 1:06.34

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

BSC Team: 2:01.52 ! BSC2/7/2015

B Artman, A Sandridge, I Ward, M Taylor

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:11.96BSC

1) Shelly, Peyton J 10 2) Ward, Ella R 10

3) Brandt, Whiskie J 9 4) Starner, Masin G 10

31.72 33.03 34.29 32.92

A2 2:29.85DAAC-MA

1) Coble, Aubrey L 9 2) Eyster, Maggie 10

3) Thomas, Tristen 10 4) Deamer, Rene 10

41.43 37.50 37.24 33.68

B3 2:35.76BSC

1) Blum, Raegan M 10 2) Zecher, Savannah L 10

3) Fitzsimmons, Malissa M 10 4) Schaeberle, Claire E 9

35.96 36.71 1:23.16

B4 2:42.91DAAC-MA

1) Lamparter, Mia A 9 2) Koontz, Emma E 9

3) Smith, Eden M 9 4) McKinney, Kira H 10

40.08 40.72 40.38 41.73

C5 x3:05.38DAAC-MA

1) Perri, Jocelyn A 10 2) DeHass, Piper R 9

3) Grim, Lily A 9 4) Hoffman, Adley M 10

47.82 42.47 16.17 1:18.92

C6 x3:12.22BSC

1) Derr, Alaina G 9 2) Tarman, Sarah M 10

3) Csutoras, Aurelia C 9 4) Howell, Meredith R 9

1:30.56 58.64 43.02

 
Event 60  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

BSC Team: 2:15.12 ! BSC2/7/2009

B. Dolan, E. Czulada, D. Fry, A. Michael

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:31.67DAAC-MA

1) Lamison, Evan 10 2) Whitacre, Nick 9

3) Deamer, Mike P 9 4) Hockenberry, Mason 10

38.76 43.28 39.08 30.55

A2 2:47.74BSC

1) Welsh, Grady A 10 2) Buck, Lucas A 10

3) Rose, AJ J 9 4) Nolte, Steven D 10

38.65 38.27 43.82 47.00

B3 2:55.91DAAC-MA

1) Steele, Ryan T 9 2) Steele, Steve 9

3) McKinney, Liam 9 4) Vu, Kevin 9

46.19 51.52 41.16 37.04

B4 3:34.65BSC

1) Dubbs, Christian D 10 2) Mahar, Ronan B 9

3) Shearer, Brendan S 9 4) Moyer, Colin E 9

47.58 1:17.11 42.90 47.06

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

BSC Team: 1:51.41 ! BSC2/7/2016

B Artman, M Croft, E Hartley, M Taylor

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.07BSC

1) Ward, Izzy D 12 2) Zimmerman, Aaliyah D 11

3) Agravante, Lizzy M 11 4) Kurilla, Haylie 12

28.94 31.43 32.05 30.65

A2 2:06.66DAAC-MA

1) Craig, Nora L 12 2) Burrage, Eliza 12

3) McKinney, Miren N 12 4) Myers, Kenzington 12

30.34 34.28 1:02.11

B3 2:17.72DAAC-MA

1) Smith, Willow R 11 2) Craig, MaryAlice 11

3) Palmquist, Anna K 12 4) Thomas, Taelyn 11

34.40 37.13 33.75 32.44

B4 2:40.11BSC

1) Bell, Riley M 12 2) Reachard, Allison G 10

3) Kerr, Carly A 11 4) Barshinger, Caitlyn E 12

42.48 41.07 37.88 38.68

C5 x2:54.16DAAC-MA

1) Brelsford, Julie 12 2) Isenberg, Susan 11

3) Tracey, Kyra 11 4) Crosley, Sydney D 12

46.54 38.02 50.76 38.84
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Event 62  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

BSC Team: 1:57.68 ! BSC2/7/2016

Ga. Schwalm, C. Helmeczi, B. Clifton, L. Morgan

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.47BSC

1) Castano, Adrian 12 2) Wzorek, Levey J 12

3) Throne, Landon M 12 4) Brown, Logan I 12

27.75 30.07 30.24 29.41

A2 2:07.81DAAC-MA

1) Downey, Ethan 12 2) McKee, Kaeden 11

3) McKee, Keagan 11 4) Glatfelter, Jensen 12

33.44 34.10 30.36 29.91

B3 2:10.17BSC

1) Morgan, Zane K 12 2) Schwalm, Grant 11

3) Bishop, Barron W 12 4) Hjelmen, Layton M 11

32.35 32.65 16.88 48.29

B4 2:27.47DAAC-MA

1) Hoffman, Liam C 12 2) Lavoie, Michael F 11

3) Reiber, Donovan A 11 4) Kline, Owen D 11

35.81 42.03 34.11 35.52

C5 x2:50.50BSC

1) Montgomery, Jacob M 11 2) Strickhouser, Logan D 11

3) Goodling, Malachi R 11 4) Moyer, Conrad T 11

38.88 37.97 58.57 35.08

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

BSC Team: 1:48.63 ! BSC7/1/2009

M. Almoney, N. Price, E. Kramer, R. Luckenbaugh

Pool Rec: 1:42.06 p York Suburban

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.79BSC

1) Taylor, Maddy E 13 2) Hartley, Emma R 14

3) Eckenrode, Rachael A 14 4) Payne, Kennedy R 13

25.77 28.95 30.15 28.92

A2 1:57.53DAAC-MA

1) Martini, Claudia G 13 2) Clabaugh, Val N 13

3) Coble, Kennedy M 13 4) Sheridan, Emma L 13

29.68 32.44 27.09 28.32

B3 2:20.35BSC

1) Hunter, Pearl V 13 2) Miller, Nicia N 12

3) Throne, Peyton G 10 4) Blum, Kena R 14

31.74 33.63 41.97 33.01

B4 2:31.59DAAC-MA

1) Blucher, Hailey 14 2) Smith, Kaidence L 13

3) Tracey, Kyra 11 4) Steele, Alisa 13

44.67 34.29 37.15 35.48

C5 x2:58.10BSC

1) Brown, Sydney R 11 2) Williams, Caitlin L 13

3) Payne, Nadia J 10 4) Spangler, Zeta J 12

44.48 43.69 49.83 40.10

 
Event 64  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

BSC Team: 1:44.29 ! BSC7/30/2005

T. Gentzler, Jo. Strine, D. Dierdorff, E. Lee

Pool Rec: 1:29.78 p Dallastown1/14/2014

C Stauffer, N Brockway, T Hine, S Tate

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.78BSC

1) Morgan, Levi C 14 2) Schwalm, Gannon 14

3) Helmeczi, Casey D 14 4) Clifton, Ben J 14

24.37 25.55 27.57 26.29

A2 1:48.55DAAC-MA

1) Smith, Austin C 13 2) Kepple, Joseph 13

3) Vu, Jaydon 13 4) Glatfelter, Tanner 14

24.47 32.44 28.19 23.45

B3 1:57.48BSC

1) Clifton, Alex R 14 2) Beshore, Owen W 13

3) Weber, Jamie B 13 4) Thoman, KC C 14

27.35 29.02 32.59 28.52

C4 x2:26.76BSC

1) Helmeczi, Kaidan D 11 2) Mulligan, Nick J 11

3) Turner, Austin G 11 4) Agravante, Randelle M 11

35.95 37.34 37.52 35.95

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 64

1. Bobcat Swim Club 584.5

2. Dover Area Aquatic Club 376.5


